Please wait...
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF
viewer may not be able to display this type of document.
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download.
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader.
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other
countries.
SUNRISE EFFICIENT MARKETING LIMITED
TOTAL SHAREHOLDER DATA AS ON 31/03/2023
DPID CLIENT-ID NAME SHARES CATEGORY
23500 1202350000248482RUPALI ANAND GANDHI . 1000 PUB
33200 1203320000065620MUKESH KHANDUBHAI DESAI 1000 PUB
33200 1203320015915993HETALBEN JAY MODI 1000 PUB
33200 1203320040577251MONABEN GULABBHAI PATEL 1000 PUB
33200 1203320070152442MANGESH RAMCHANDRA KACHIWALA 1000 PUB
33200 1203320072145398KALPESH PRAVINCHANDRA DIVETIA HUF . 1000 HUF
33200 1203320090093551MOHD  SAJID MUNIRUDDIN ANSARI 1000 PUB
41500 1204150001329879DIPSINH RANJITSINH SOLANKI 13000 PUB
64200 1206420008764701PARESH AMBELAL PATEL 4000 PUB
IN303077 10095045 HARDIK AJITBHAI DESAI 2000 PUB
IN303077 10281362 DHIREN RAMESHCHANDRA DAVE 63000 HUF
IN301991 10339040 AMITKUMAR JAYANTILAL NAIK 1000 PUB
IN302927 10348923 AUTHUM INVESTMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 30000 LTD
IN303077 10541919 KAVITA HARDIK DESAI 2000 PUB
IN303077 10551480 PARESH CHANDRAKANT JARIWALA 1000 PUB
IN303077 10551519 KOKILABEN PARESH JARIWALA 1000 PUB
IN302201 10568824 ALPESHKUMAR KESHAVLAL THAKKAR 1000 PUB
IN303077 10696708 JANAK THAKORBHAI DESAI 1000 PUB
IN303077 10785420 KHUSHI GOTECHA 2000 PUB
IN303077 10802627 KAVITABEN JANAKBHAI DESAI 2000 PUB
IN303077 10807439 MANGAL MULTI TRADE LLP 1000 LTD
IN303077 10807447 AID LOGICAL CLUES LLP 1000 LTD
IN303077 10807455 PYRAMID COMMERCE LLP 7000 LTD
IN303719 10960868 SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 10000 PUB
IN300183 11173220 DHAVAL M MEHTA 1000 PUB
10700 1201070000116695DIPA BIMAL DESAI 1000 PUB
10900 1201090006956287DESAI VARSHA MANISHBHAI . 4000 PUB
10900 1201090013969039NIRAY PARESHBHAI JARIWALA 1000 PUB
10900 1201090017567141VARUN NIRMALESH ARYA 1000 PUB
28900 1202890000292873DEVENDRA DINUBHAI DESAI 4000 PUB
33200 1203320002127428HITESH RAJENDRAKUMAR CHHATRIWALA 1000 PUB
33200 1203320003662321NARESHKUMAR NATHURAM ARORA 1000 PUB
33200 1203320010501466RAKSHABEN RAJENDRABHAI CHHATRIWALA 1000 PUB
33200 1203320012060271MITALI LEJAS DESAI 1564201 PRO
33200 1203320013290988MAHESH DHANSUKHLAL SHIRAWALA 15000 PUB
33200 1203320029178601CHHATRIWALA CHIRAG 1000 PUB
33200 1203320050382961DHRUVI HITESH CHHATRIWALA 1000 PUB
33201 1203320103914876KRUPABEN VISHALBHAI CHHATRIWALA 1000 PUB
33201 1203320106473592DHAMELIYA GHANSHYAMBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI 1000 PUB
33201 1203320106514391VIREN HARSHADRAY DUBAL 1000 PUB
33201 1203320106883741TUSHAR PRAVINCHANDRA DAVE 1000 PUB
41500 1204150000684182RANJANBEN ARVINDBHAI SONI 2000 PUB
41500 1204150001310781HETAL SHASHANK DOSHI 151000 PUB
41500 1204150001312605AMRUTLAL GORDHANDAS THOBHANI 156000 PUB
41500 1204150001313233JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI 217000 PUB
41500 1204150001314446VARSHABEN JIGNESHKUMAR THOBHANI 206000 PUB
41500 1204150001637941JAGDISHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI PUROHIT 1000 PUB
41500 1204150001673602SHASHANK PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI 150000 PUB
41500 1204150001965805SANJEEV HARBANSLAL BHATIA 1000 PUB
41500 1204150001967192NIKHIL HARBANSLAL BHATIA 1000 PUB
41500 1204150002081474HITESH RAJENDRAKUMAR CHHATRIWALA 6000 PUB
43100 1204310000105969KUMUD HARSHAD MANIAR 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000114251SUNNY CHANDRAKANT FUDHNAWA 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000139272SURESH ARJANDAS GAJWANI 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000139287KAMAL ARJANDAS GAJWANI 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000160047ANANT MOTILAL RANDERIA 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000166262GAURAV ANANTBHAI RANDERIA 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000179168SEJAL TEJASKUMAR RANDERIA 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000200125SAPNA MADHAV DESAI 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000241392HARESH RADHAKISHAN - HUF . 1000 HUF
43100 1204310000241466RADHAKISHAN BHAGWANDAS RUCHANDANI - HUF . 1000 HUF
43100 1204310000246937DIPAK ARVINDBHAI SONI 1000 HUF
43100 1204310000258961ANU TODI 4000 PUB
43100 1204310000283781HARESH RADHAKISHAN RUCHANDANI 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000342228JEMIN SHAILESH MANIAR (HUF) 1000 HUF
44700 1204470011474495MADHUBEN NITINBHAI DESAI 1000 PUB
64200 1206420010187294PINKAL SURESHBHAI PANCHOLI 31 PRO
64200 1206420013242870GAURAV JAYANTBHAI DESAI 31 PRO
64200 1206420017122426KALPESH DHANSUKHLAL TAMAKUWALA 1000 PUB
71700 1207170000145657VAISHALI SANJAY AGRAWAL 1000 PUB
71700 1207170000145676SANJAY SOHANLAL AGRAWAL 1000 PUB
72300 1207230000008605RUCHI NIRAY JARIWALA 1000 PUB
81600 1208160018416371VIVEK KETANBHAI DESAI 2000 PUB
81600 1208160030790227KAVAN JANAKBHAI DESAI 1000 PUB
81600 1208160054394128SANJAY S AGRAWAL HUF 1000 HUF
81600 1208160058203659ESHA KUSH PANDYA 3000 PUB
81600 1208160083956768SHRIDHAR BRIJKISHORE MUNDRA 24000 PUB
81601 1208160103926790MADHAV S MUNDRA 50000 PUB
86700 1208670000643084AJAY TULSIYAN 1000 PUB
86700 1208670003101174HARDIK SHAILESHKUMAR DESAI 1000 PUB
12400 1301240004457506FALGUNI HIREN SHAH 4000 PUB
23100 1302310000063536ALOKKUMAR VASANT KHANDELWAL 1000 PUB
IN300214 16604027 PRAGNESH BIPINBHAI DESAI 1000 PUB
IN301330 18234289 DHAVAL MAHENDRA DESAI 1000 PUB
IN304262 22326342 HEMANTRAI THAKORBHAI DESAI 32 PRO
IN304262 22328034 JATIN KUMAR RAMESHBHAI LAD 31 PRO

IN302461 10797675 RONIT RAKESH RANKA 1000 PUB
IN302461 10870707 KAJAL RAMESH KAWEDIYA 1000 PUB
IN302902 41607366 MANA RAM SONI 1000 PUB
IN302902 42116825 VENKATA MURALIKRISHNA RYALI 1000 PUB
IN302902 46594276 SUBHRAJIT  BANDYOPADHYAY 1000 NRI
IN303028 24701835 URVASHI  CHANDAK 3000 PUB
IN303028 24735408 PALAK  CHANDAK 3000 PUB
IN303028 28546570 VANDANA  PODDAR 1000 PUB
IN303028 56299976 ANIL PERMOD MALIK 1000 NRI
IN303028 59494904 AMIT  AGARWAL 3000 PUB
IN303028 94475678 VIDYARAJ  VASUDEVAN 1000 PUB
IN303077 10701422 VIJAYRAJ SINH 1000 PUB
IN303077 10804160 ANKUR KHANDUBHAI KANADIA 1000 PUB
IN303077 10804444 GANDHIWALA BHARAT H 2000 PUB
IN304295 81696910 HARSHITABEN DEVANAND SOMANI 1000 PUB
10600 1201060000420213DHIRAJ TRILOKCHAND RATHI 11000 PUB
10600 1201060001166601PRATIBHA LILADHAR SARDA 1000 PUB
10600 1201060001166614KAMLA RAMESHKUMAR SARDA 1000 PUB
10600 1201060001184441LILDHAR MOHANLAL SARDA (HUF) 1000 HUF
10600 1201060001186597RAMESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SARDA(HUF) 1000 HUF
10600 1201060003313091DIPIKA JAY SARDA 1000 PUB
10600 1201060003318142JAY LILADHAR SARDA 1000 PUB
10600 1201060004140176RAMESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SARDA 1000 PUB
10600 1201060004672460SHUBHAM RAMESHKUMAR SARDA 1000 PUB
10700 1201070000206242MANOJBHAI JITENDRABHAI GANDHI 1000 PUB
10900 1201090001007140ABHISHEK NARSINHBHAI MARVI 2000 PUB
10900 1201090002708389R RAMESH . 1000 PUB
10900 1201090011123580PARAS RAM KATHURIA . 1000 PUB
10900 1201090013889538NANDISH SUNILBHAI VIN 1000 PUB
10900 1201090015176899ROOPAK GARG 1000 PUB
12400 1301240004214578N R S GANESAN 1000 PUB
18000 1201800000392609ANAND RAMESHBHAI GHADIYALI 2000 PUB
19101 1201910102979324SUMAN KUMAR MODI 1000 PUB
23400 1302340000365630YAMINI JAYESH GANDHI 1000 PUB
23400 1302340000561564NAINESH BALVANTRAI GANDHI HUF .. 1000 HUF
23500 1202350000334259DAILY PRABHAT AND POONA DAILY NEWS PVT LTD 1000 LTD
28700 1202870000128377NIDHI SUDHIRKUMAR BAGARIA 1000 PUB
28700 1202870000207921SHRUTI SHANTILAL DUGAR 1000 PUB
29700 1202970000195257PRATIBHA KUMARPAL SHAH 1000 PUB
31400 1203140000111705SANJIV HUF . 1000 HUF
31400 1203140000122219ABHISHEK PARWAL 5000 PUB
31400 1203140000122223RICHA PARWAL 6000 PUB
31400 1203140000151512SAJAN DEVI JAIN 3000 PUB
32300 1203230000754343JIMMY JAIN 1000 PUB
32300 1203230001309549LAXMI JAYENDRABHAI MISTRY 1000 PUB
32300 1203230005539888VEER PAL . 1000 PUB
32300 1203230009184610GEETA VATS . 1000 PUB
34500 1203450000271465KIRAN SODHANI 1000 PUB
41500 1204150000158041HARESH BHAGWANBHAI PATEL . 1000 PUB
41500 1204150000584751MALHAR PRAJESH MEHTA 1000 PUB
41500 1204150001111405VARUN NIRMALESH ARYA 10000 PUB
41500 1204150001304406PIYUSH BHIKHALAL SHAH 1000 PUB
43100 1204310000269513RICHIKUMAR BALVANTBHAI PATEL 1000 PUB
44700 1204470007889131DEVANG MUKUNDBHAI JOSHI 1000 PUB
44700 1204470011558201MANISH TILOKCHAND HALDE 2000 PUB
47200 1204720005783698MUKUL KUMAR SAXENA 2000 PUB
49200 1204920000223261KISHORKUMAR JAYANTILAL MAHADEVWALA 1000 PUB
51500 1205150000123746JIGAR ARVINDBHAI SHAH 2000 PUB
51500 1205150000218893CORPUS FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP 1000 LTD
51500 1205150000218901RICHIES FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP 1000 LTD
51500 1205150000219386AABHASH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3000 LTD
51500 1205150000219641CHANDRAKANT VIRCHAND LAKHANI 1000 PUB
56600 1205660000195427HIRENBHAI MANSUKHBHAI PARSANA - HUF 1000 HUF
64200 1206420000045087KEYUR NARESHCHANDRA SHAH 1000 PUB
64200 1206420012452790ASHISH MUKESHKUMAR SHAH 1000 PUB
67800 1206780000025670SUMAN CHANDAK 1000 PUB
67800 1206780000025691RAJESH KUMAR CHANDAK . 1000 HUF
67800 1206780000025706SUSHIL KUMAR CHANDAK 1000 PUB
67800 1206780000025710SUSHIL KUMAR CHANDAK HUF . 1000 HUF
67800 1206780000025725ARCHANA CHANDAK 1000 PUB
67800 1206780000025731KAUSHAL CHANDAK 1000 PUB
67800 1206780000025744DEEPAK CHANDAK 1000 PUB
67800 1206780000025759DEEPAK CHANDAK (HUF) . 1000 HUF
67800 1206780000025881RATAN LAL CHANDAK . 1000 HUF
69000 1206900000007763VINOD KUMAR JAIN 4000 HUF
81600 1208160000089510SURYANARAYANA RAJU VEGESNA 1000 PUB
81600 1208160007943653AMISHA NILESHKUMAR GAJJAR 1000 PUB
81600 1208160011771081ARUN VALOOR 1000 PUB
81600 1208160033080979PRACHI SANJAY AGRAWAL 1000 PUB
81600 1208160034329151RAJ JARIWALA 1000 PUB
81600 1208160050683881JOSHI DHRUVI ASHITKUMAR 1000 PUB
81600 1208160068215120PUMMY JHA 1000 PUB
81600 1208160081309383SUMAN BALASAHEB SHINDE 1000 PUB
82500 1208250000948678NILESH BHARAT BHAI VASOYA 1000 PUB
83200 1208320000066751KESHAV GOYAL 1000 PUB
83200 1208320000072881VIVEK GOYAL HUF . 1000 HUF
83200 1208320000089532NEHA GOYAL 1000 PUB
83200 1208320000089551R P GOYAL 1000 PUB
83200 1208320000089570VIVEK GOYAL 1000 PUB
83400 1208340000023751INVESTINO VENTURE LLP 14000 LTD
88700 1208870046013749JAYDIPSINH BATUKSINH VANAR 1000 PUB
UDIN : A028554E002082078
DHIRREN R. DAVE & CO.
Company Secretaries
B-103, International Commerce Center, Nr. Kadiwala School, Ring Road, Surat-395002